木島平スキー場 リフト料金一覧

Lift Ticket Price List for Kijimadaira Ski Resort

自動改札機導入につき、ICカード保証料500円をお預かりいたします(*)。 Deposit 500 yen of the IC card is necessary separately.

■木島平スキー場 Kijimadaira Ski Resort (Valid for only Kijimadaira Ski Resort)

券 種 Regular Pass	一般 adult	シニア senior	子ども child	適用条件 applicable for	
1回券 Single ticket	500	400	150		
10回券 _{10 tickets}	4,000	3,000	1,100		
午前券 Half-Day ticket in the morning	3,500	2,800	1,000	8:45~13:00 8:45 am - 1:00 pm 12:00~16:30 noon - 4:30 pm	
午後券 Half-Day ticket in the afternoon	3,200	2,500	1,000		
1日券 _{1-Day Pass}	4,300	3,500	1,500	8:45~16:30 8:45 am - 4:30 pm	
2日券 _{2-Day Pass}	7,200	5,800	2,500		
3日券 3-Day Pass	9,800	8,000	3,500		

特別券種 Special Pass	一般 adult	シニア senior	子とも child	適用条件	applicable for
シーズン券 Season Pass	43,000 円 第4 36,000円	43,000	15,000	シーズン中有効	during the season

*こども広場 大人もこどももお1人様入場料500円 ソリのレンタルは無料となります。

Children's Plaza: Admission fee is 500 yen per person for both adults and children, and sled rentals are free.

*大人は中学生~49歳、シニアは50歳以上、子どもは4歳~小学生6年生まで

adult: 13-49 yrs. Senior: 50 yrs. and over, child: From 4 years old to grade 6 of elementary school

*スノーストライダーレンタル snow strider rental

ヘルメット付き1日@3.000円(返却時に破損、紛失等なければ1.500円返金)

With helmet 1-Day@3.000ven(1.500ven refund if there is no damage or loss at the time of return)

ヘルメット無し1日@2.000円(返却時に破損、紛失等なければ1.000円返金)

No helmet 1-Day@2,000yen(1,000yen refund if there is no damage or loss at the time of return)

*営業期間:12/17(十)~3/31(金)

2022/2023 Winter Days of Operation: Opening Day 17 December 2022, Closing Day 31 March 2023

- * 3歳以下:無料チケットが必要です。Children under 3: A free ticket is necessary.
- *3月31日はリフト料金無料。Lift fees are free on 31 March.
- * I Cカード保証料について

発行されるリフト券には、リフト券代金と別途500円のICカード保証料が必要となります。ICカード保証料は、ご返却時に返金いたします。 ただし、カードが再使用可能な状態であることが必要です。 なお、ICカード返却場所は、スキーセンターインフォメーションとなります。

Regarding the IC card guarantee fee: The lift ticket price and a separate IC card guarantee fee of 500yen are required for the issued lift ticket. The IC card guarantee fee will be refunded when it is returned. However, the card must be in a reusable state. The place to return the IC card is the ski center information.